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JABALI, TUMAINI A
JACANGELO, NICK
JACKSON, BILLY W
JACKSON, CATHY
JACKSON, JOHN
JACKSON, SANDRA L
JACKSON, SHARON D
JACKSON, VICKIE M. SMITH
JACOBS, CHERYL

JAMES, JASON L

JAMES, JASON L

JAMES, JOSEPH L.

JAMES, JOSEPH L.

JAMES, JOSEPH L.

JAMES, KATHERINE B
JAMES, THOMAS GREGORY
JANOSKY, MICHAEL PAUL
JAPOUR, ANTHONY J
JARDINE, ETTA A

JARDON, MARIO

JARQUIN, NUBIA R
JARQUIN, NUBIA R

JARRA, JESSICA CAROLINA
JAUREGUI, JOCELYN L
JAUREGUIZAR, MARTHA T.
JEAN-BART, RULX
JEANNITON, GARRY F
JELKE, THOMAS

JELKE, THOMAS

JENKINS, MAURICE W
JENNINGS, MICHAEL T
JENSEN, ROBERT J.
JENSEN, ROBERT J.
JENSEN JR, LAWRENCE C
JETER, MARK D

JETER, MARK D

JEUDY, MARC

JIMENEZ, BARBARA S
JIMENEZ, BEATRIZ
JIMENEZ, MARLENE B.
JOACHIM, KETLEY
JOACHIM, KETLEY

JOEL, BILLY

JOFFE, ROXANNE A.
JOFFEE, MARIA L

JOHN, NIKOLE M

JOHN, NIKOLE M
JOHN-LOUISSAINT, KATHLEEN
JOHN-LOUISSAINT, KATHLEEN

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

FIRE RESCUE

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE RESCUE

AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES
NORTH MIAMI

HUMAN SERVICES

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COMMUNITY RELATIONS BOARD

ART IN PUBLIC PLACES TRUST

NORTH MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

AVIATION

CLERK OF COURTS

DOWNTOWN DORAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
COMMUNITY BASED ORGANIZATION (CBO) ADVISORY BOARD
PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT
PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT
LIBRARY

MIAMI-DADE HIV/AIDS PARTNERSHIP
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DADE-MIAMI CRIMINAL JUSTICE COUNCIL
POLICE

MIAMI PARKING AUTHORITY

MIAMI PARKING AUTHORITY

AVIATION

CORAL GABLES

CULTURAL AFFAIRS COUNCIL
CULTURAL AFFAIRS COUNCIL
PLANNING & ZONING

POLICE

POLICE

NORTH MIAMI

AVIATION

HUMAN SERVICES

MIAMI SPRINGS

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

NORTH MIAMI BEACH

CITY OF AVENTURA

NUISANCE ABATEMENT BOARD
HIALEAH GARDENS

FIRE RESCUE

FIRE RESCUE

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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Date Filed

4/28/2011

6/3/2011
4/28/2011

4/8/2011
6/23/2011

5/4/2011
6/23/2011
8/18/2011
6/27/2011

7/5/2011
4/20/2011
8/30/2011
8/30/2011
8/30/2011
5/26/2011
4/27/2011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
4/29/2011
6/10/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
5/12/2011
7/21/2011
8/12/2011

8/5/2011
6/24/2011
7/25/2011
7/19/2011

5/2/2011
8/11/2011
6/27/2011
6/27/2011
4/28/2011

5/2/2011
6/24/2011
8/29/2011
5/12/2011

7/1/2011

6/2/2011
7/22/2011
7/25/2011
6/13/2011
8/23/2011
6/25/2011
4/28/2011
5/31/2011
8/22/2011
7/12/2011
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JOHNSON, ARTHEMON
JOHNSON, ARTHEMON
JOHNSON, BARBARA L
JOHNSON, DIANN E
JOHNSON, DOROTHY ANN
JOHNSON, HERBERT C
JOHNSON, HYACINTH O.
JOHNSON, HYACINTH O.
JOHNSON, JOHNNIE M
JOHNSON, LAURIE DENISE
JOHNSON, MARIA E
JOHNSON, MICHAEL W
JOHNSON, PAUL B
JOHNSON, SHARON K.
JOHNSON, SHARON K.
JOHNSON, SHARON K.
JOHNSON, SHERRI L
JOHNSON, STEPHANYE

JOHNSON-STACKS, CYNTHIA MARIE

JOHNSON-WRIGHT, HEIDI A
JONES, BETTY R
JONES, CATHY

JONES, EARL L

JONES, JOYCE R.
JONES, KENNETH H
JONES, MATTYE

JONES, OREGNA
JONES, PAMELA J
JONES, REBECCA
JONES JR, ROBERT L
JONES-CAREY, CARMEN
JONES-WILFORK, BOBBIE J
JOO, YUN SOOL
JORDAHL, JOHN
JORDAN, BARRY
JORDAN, CAROL A
JOSE, CARLOS E

JOSE, CARLOS E

JOSE, MARIAT

JOSE, PAZ

JOSEPH, DELLEPERCHE
JOSEPH, FELICIA K.
JOSEPH, GARAUDY
JOSEPH, KRISTEN J
JOSEPH, MICHAEL
JOVE, DAVID

JOY, BARBARA E
JUARA, JOSE M

JUDE, SALLYE G

JUDE, SALLYE G
JULIAN, MARK

JULIEN, JOHN PATRICK

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FIRE RESCUE

OPA-LOCKA

SEAPORT

HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD

HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD

SOUTH FLORIDA WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD
SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

STRATEGIC BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

ELECTIONS

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

AVIATION

MIAMI-DADE ECONOMIC ADVOCACY TRUST (MDEAT)
COUNTY ATTORNEY

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT COORD
MIAMI-DADE PUBLIC HOUSING AGENCY

VIZCAYA MUSEUM AND GARDENS TRUST

PLANNING & ZONING

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TRANSIT

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SEAPORT

PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT

NORTH MIAMI

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

AVIATION

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
CONSTRUCTION TRADES QUALIFYING BOARD (CTQB) - DIVISION B
INSPECTOR GENERAL

AVIATION

AVIATION

FIRE RESCUE

WEST MIAMI

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BUILDING & NEIGHBORHOOD COMPLIANCE DEPT
HOMELESS TRUST

MIAM-DADE SMALL BUSINESS ADVISORY BOARD
HALLANDALE BEACH

HIALEAH GARDENS

TRANSIT

EMPOWERMENT ZONE STRATEGIES ALLIANCE (EZSA)
EMPOWERMENT ZONE STRATEGIES ALLIANCE (EZSA)
DOWNTOWN DORAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
FLORIDA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
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Date Filed

8/25/2011
8/26/2011
6/20/2011
4/28/2011

7/1/2011

4/8/2011
8/26/2011
8/25/2011

5/9/2011

5/6/2011

5/5/2011

7/1/2011
5/13/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011

5/2/2011

7/5/2011
4/21/2011
6/10/2011
5/11/2011
6/15/2011
4/27/2011
6/23/2011
4/25/2011
7/12/2011
5/11/2011
4/22/2011
7/19/2011
5/11/2011
6/27/2011
5/24/2011
4/25/2011
4/27/2011

9/2/2011
6/16/2011

8/3/2011

8/3/2011
5/23/2011

6/9/2011
8/29/2011
8/17/2011

5/9/2011
8/26/2011
7/11/2011
6/23/2011
6/23/2011
4/29/2011
4/14/2011

4/6/2011

6/3/2011
6/17/2011
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